saue
Gear Motors
Technical Information
SNM2 • SEM2
2
saue
 Gear Pumps and Motors General Products
Sauer-Sundstrand Gear Pump and Motor Features

FR = Tang Shaft for Oldham coupling
0 22 5
Type Designation and Order Code
SNM 2 = Design
SEM 2
Variant Codes
RLY = 2" Keyed shaft, 1-1/16"-12 SAE Ports
AHH = 2.31" Keyed shaft, 17.46mm diameter
with 2 snap ring grooves..
Configuration (Flange and Ports)
01 = Standard DIN flange and ports (SEM 2)
02 = Bosch ports, 80mm pilot on flange
03 = Bosch ports, 80mm pilot on flange
06 = SAE "A"  Flange and Ports
S N M 2 / C O
Frame Size
Displacement
[cm3] mm3 / rev (in3)/Rev.
6 = [6.0] / (0.37)
8 = [8.4] / (0.51)
91) = [9.5] / (0.58)
11 = [10.8] / (0.66)
121) = [12.3] / (0.75)
14 = [14.4] / (0.88)
17 = [16.8] / (1.03)
19 = [19.2] / (1.17)
22 = [22.8] / (1.39)
25 = [25.2] / (1.54)
1)Contact Sauer Sundstrand for Availability
Order Example: SNM2 / 25 SC 06
Single gear pump SNM 2,
displacement = 1.54 in3 (25.2 cm3), mounting
flange and drive shaft: splined shaft, SAE "A" 2 bolt
flange.
Special Design Option Prefixes:
SNM2F = Check valve/Throttle orifice integral to
cover.
SNM2D = Bi-directional check valve for bearing
blocks, allows case drain to be plugged.  Outlet
pressure can not exceed 100 psi (6.8 bar)
Note: Please contact Sauer-Sundstrand for 9.5 and 12 cc models.
 High Performance Gear Motors SEM2 • SNM2
saue
8
Gear motor
Figure 2
Design
Gear motor
Type of Mounting
Two bolt SAE "A", four bolt DIN, and Bosch mount.
Porting Options
SAE O-ring, DIN Flange, Bosch Flange, and B.S.P
Threaded.
Direction of Rotation